Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~NOoO o WN -

Team

Kent

Surrey

Sussex
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Competition Results

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Sky
Black
White
Green
Red

Score

603
555
447
441
412
330
236

OR

40
50
20
60
30
70
10

4x1

70
60
50
40
30
20
10

P8

70
35
50
20
60
10
35

Venue:
The Triangle
4x2 2LR 4LR
70 56 44
50 46 44
40 24 50
60 30 19
30 39 40
20 24 19
10 19 22

6LR

30
45
40
42
32
35
14

34
44
36
50
24
28
22

SB

43
51
27
24
33
34
26

SLJ

52
48
30
20
26
22
40

STJ

56
36
34
38
42
20
12

Date
18 Feb 2024

vJ
38
46
46
38
26
28
16



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~NOoO o WN -

Team

Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Berkshire
Oxfordshire

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Hampshire

Comp No
85
85
86
86
87
88
88
89
90
90
91
92
93
94
96
96

Name

Oscar Chan
Oscar Chan
Olo Ngwaku
Olo Ngwaku
Patrick Hohl
Elisha Clark
Elisha Clark

Harrison Hunter
Stanley Tucker
Stanley Tucker

Henry Foot
Mark Akor

Caden Lawson
Kajus Masiulis

Leo Brink
Leo Brink

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Sky
Black
White
Green
Red

Score
603
555
447
441
412
330
236

Event
2LR
STJ
2LR
SB
S
4LR
SLJ
6LR
6LR
VJ
VJ
STJ
SLJ
SB
4LR
S

OR  4x1
40 70
50 60
20 50
60 40
30 30
70 20
10 10

Perf1
24.6
6.73
24.8

78

10.37
53.8
2.09

1:23.2
1:26.0
58

53
5.43
1.93
75
1:17.1
12.72

P8

70
35
50
20
60
10
35

Berkshire (black)

Venue:
The Triangle
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
70 56 44 30
50 46 44 45
40 24 50 40
60 30 19 42
30 39 40 32
20 24 19 35
10 19 22 14
Perf2 Perf3
0.0
6.91 0.00
0.0
9.90 10.07
0.0
2.09 2.13
57 59
51 53
5.80 0.00
1.97 1.77
0.0
11.98 12.56

34 43
44 51
36 27
50 24
24 33
28 34
22 26

Perf4

7.02

0.00
2.13
60
48

5.85
1.99

0.00

Date
18 Feb 2024
SLJ ST W
52 56 38
48 36 46
30 34 46
20 38 38
26 42 26
22 20 28
40 12 16
Best Ranking Points
24.6 8 16
7.02 2 28
24.8 9 14
78 7 18
10.37 5 22
53.8 8= 15
2.13 10 12
1:23.2 4 24
1:26.0 7 18
60 5 22
53 8 16
5.85 11 10
1.99 12 8
75 13 6
1:17.1 14 4
12.72 2 28



Team Results Buckinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Kent Blue 603 40 70 70 70 56 44 30 34 43 52 56 38
2 Surrey Yellow 555 50 60 35 50 46 44 45 44 51 48 36 46
3 Sussex Sky 447 20 50 50 40 24 50 40 36 27 30 34 46
4  Berkshire Black 441 60 40 20 60 30 19 42 50 24 20 38 38
5  Oxfordshire White 412 30 30 60 30 39 40 32 24 33 26 42 26
6 Buckinghamshire Green 330 70 20 10 20 24 19 35 28 34 22 20 28
7 Hampshire Red 23 10 10 35 10 19 22 14 22 26 40 12 16
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
125 Ben Phillips SLJ 2.17 2.09 2.15 2.20 2.20 7 18
126  Jake Phillips SB 82 82 3 26
127 Finley Snedker SB 76 76 12 8
128 Daniel Southgate 6LR 1:22.5 1:22.5 1= 29
128 Daniel Southgate STJ 6.25 6.40 6.52 0.00 6.52 9 14
129 Jude Buck 2LR 255 0.0 255 13 6
129 Jude Buck S 8.70 8.12 8.50 0.00 8.70 8 16
130 Nate Willson 2LR 24 .4 25.2 25.2 7 18
130 Nate Willson VJ 59 60 60 60 60 4 24
131 Alex Vout STJ 5.60 5.60 5.65 5.80 5.80 13 6
132 Doug Mensah SLJ 1.79 1.77 1.69 1.88 1.88 14 4
133 Jack Gregg 6LR 1:33.5 1:33.5 13 6
134 Tom Gregg 4LR 56.2 0.0 56.2 12= 7
135  Arthur Morley S 8.03 8.34 7.91 0.00 8.34 10 12
136 Harry Elkins 4LR 54.5 0.0 54.5 10 12

136 Harry Elkins VJ 37 38 39 38 39 14 4



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~NOoO o WN -

Team

Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Berkshire
Oxfordshire

Buckinghamshire

Hampshire

Comp No
137
137
138
139
139
140
140
141
141
142
143
143
144
144
145
146

Team Results

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Sky
Black
White
Green
Red

Name

Rafe Susio

Rafe Susio
Filippos Antoniou
Theo Reeves
Theo Reeves
William Giriffiths
William Giriffiths
Seb Hutchinson
Seb Hutchinson
Joseph Newman
Niko Seldz

Niko Seldz

AJ Anakwenze
AJ Anakwenze
James Lewis
Tyler Shaw

Score
603
555
447
441
412
330
236

Event
4LR
SB
S
2LR
STJ
6LR
S
4LR
SLJ
VJ
6LR
SB
2LR
SLJ
VJ
STJ

OR
40
50
20
60

4x1
70
60
50
40
30 30
70 20
10 10

Perf1
56.2
77
7.42
24.9
5.05
1:30.7
8.27
53.8
2.49
46
1:36.6
77
25.3
2.01
51
0.00

P8

70
35
50
20
60
10
35

Venue:
The Triangle
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
70 56 44 30
50 46 44 45
40 24 50 40
60 30 19 42
30 39 40 32
20 24 19 35
10 19 22 14
Perf2 Perf3
0.0
7.60 6.98
0.0
523 5.50
8.99 8.12
0.0
2.45 2.47
48 47
0.0
2.12 2.12
47 47
5.45 5.61

Hampshire (red)

34 43
44 51
36 27
50 24
24 33
28 34
22 26

Perf4

0.00

5.21

0.00

2.45
41

2.07
46
5.85

Date
18 Feb 2024
SLJ ST W
52 56 38
48 36 46
30 34 46
20 38 38
26 42 26
22 20 28
40 12 16
Best Ranking Points
56.2 12= 7
77 8= 13
7.60 14 4
24.9 10= 11
5.50 14 4
1:30.7 11 10
8.99 7 18
53.8 8= 15
2.49 1 30
48 13 6
1:36.6 14 4
77 8= 13
25.3 12 8
2.12 11 10
51 11 10
5.85 12 8



Team Results Kent (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Kent Blue 603 40 70 70 70 56 44 30 34 43 52 56 38
2 Surrey Yellow 555 50 60 35 50 46 44 45 44 51 48 36 46
3 Sussex Sky 447 20 50 50 40 24 50 40 36 27 30 34 46
4  Berkshire Black 441 60 40 20 60 30 19 42 50 24 20 38 38
5  Oxfordshire White 412 30 30 60 30 39 40 32 24 33 26 42 26
6 Buckinghamshire Green 330 70 20 10 20 24 19 35 28 34 22 20 28
7 Hampshire Red 23 10 10 35 10 19 22 14 22 26 40 12 16
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
149 Tristan Suberu 2LR 23.2 22.7 22.7 1 30
149 Tristan Suberu VJ 78 77 75 76 78 1 30
150 Story Bundy 2LR 23.8 24.2 24.2 3 26
150 Story Bundy STJ 7.35 7.36 7.70 7.85 7.85 1 30
151 Jacob McGeachy 4LR 53.5 54.9 54.9 7 18
151 Jacob McGeachy VJ 50 49 50 49 50 12 8
152 Sam Foster 4LR 51.0 52.0 52.0 3 26
152 Sam Foster S 10.73 10.66 10.60 0.00 10.73 3 26
153 Jake Phillips SB 88 88 1 30
154 Dylan Davidson Daniel 6LR 1:31.6 1:31.6 12 8
154 Dylan Davidson Daniel STJ 6.87 6.82 6.49 6.91 6.91 3 26
155 Dillon Warner SLJ 2.35 2.36 2.37 2.43 2.43 2 28
156 Jacob Uttin 6LR 1:24.0 1:24.0 5 22
156 Jacob Uttin S 7.88 7.69 7.62 0.00 7.88 12 8
157 Sotirios Panagiatodis SB 77 77 8= 13
158 Harry Osborn SLJ 2.19 2.25 2.29 212 2.29 4 24



Team Results Oxfordshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Kent Blue 603 40 70 70 70 56 44 30 34 43 52 56 38
2 Surrey Yellow 555 50 60 35 50 46 44 45 44 51 48 36 46
3 Sussex Sky 447 20 50 50 40 24 50 40 36 27 30 34 46
4  Berkshire Black 441 60 40 20 60 30 19 42 50 24 20 38 38
5  Oxfordshire White 412 30 30 60 30 39 40 32 24 33 26 42 26
6 Buckinghamshire Green 330 70 20 10 20 24 19 35 28 34 22 20 28
7 Hampshire Red 23 10 10 35 10 19 22 14 22 26 40 12 16
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
161  Michael Emmanuel 4LR 50.8 50.8 50.8 1 30
161 Michael Emmanuel S 7.48 7.61 8.19 0.00 8.19 11 10
162 Monty Whitehead 2LR 24.9 0.0 24.9 10= 11
162 Monty Whitehead STJ 0.00 6.77 0.00 6.72 6.77 4 24
163 George Coyle STJ 6.63 5.83 6.51 6.61 6.63 7 18
164 Angelo Jones 2LR 24 1 24.0 24.0 2 28
164 Angelo Jones VJ 48 43 50 51 51 10 12
165 Jayden Beadle VJ 52 50 50 49 52 9 14
166 Alister Spence 6LR 1:28.4 1:28.4 10 12
166 Alister Spence SB 79 79 6 20
167 Oscar Soloman SB 77 77 = 13
168 Owen Wagstaff S 7.85 7.70 8.43 0.00 8.43 9 14
169 Caelan Linton SLJ 2.16 2.19 2.20 2.20 2.20 6 20
170 Dylan Hambridge 4LR 54.6 0.0 54.6 11 10
170 Dylan Hambridge SLJ 1.95 1.87 1.87 1.93 1.95 13 6

171 Cyrus Ariana 6LR 1:25.3 1:25.3 6 20



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Kent Blue 603 40 70 70 70 56 44 30 34 43 52 56 38
2 Surrey Yellow 555 50 60 35 50 46 44 45 44 51 48 36 46
3 Sussex Sky 447 20 50 50 40 24 50 40 36 27 30 34 46
4  Berkshire Black 441 60 40 20 60 30 19 42 50 24 20 38 38
5  Oxfordshire White 412 30 30 60 30 39 40 32 24 33 26 42 26
6 Buckinghamshire Green 330 70 20 10 20 24 19 35 28 34 22 20 28
7 Hampshire Red 23 10 10 35 10 19 22 14 22 26 40 12 16
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
173 Nat Holden 2LR 244 24.3 24.3 4 24
173 Nat Holden STJ 6.50 6.40 6.47 6.68 6.68 6 20
174 Toby Barr 2LR 24 .1 24 .4 24 .4 5 22
174 Toby Barr SLJ 2.25 2.19 2.30 2.19 2.30 3 26
175 Tami George 4LR 52.5 54.5 54.5 6 20
176 Caleb Leigh 4LR 50.6 53.6 53.6 4 24
176 Caleb Leigh VJ 58 62 58 59 62 3 26
177 Daniel Baker 6LR 1:27.0 1:27.0 8 16
177 Daniel Baker S 9.55 10.49 9.51 0.00 10.49 4 24
178 Henry Satanmaria 6LR 1:22.5 1:22.5 1= 29
178 Henry Satanmaria VJ 59 59 59 56 59 6 20
179 Zac Elston SLJ 2.27 2.21 2.25 2.21 2.27 5 22
180 Thomas Mcwilliam S 9.23 8.89 9.54 0.00 9.54 6 20
181 Ivan Wilkinson STJ 6.47 6.60 6.49 6.62 6.62 8 16
182 Finley Medland SB 87 87 2 28
183 Daniel Dixon SB 80 80 4= 23



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~NOoO o WN -

Team

Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Berkshire
Oxfordshire

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Hampshire

Comp No
185
186
186
187
187
188
189
191
191
192
192
193
193
194
195
196

Name
Archie Oates

Colour
Blue
Yellow
Sky
Black
White
Green
Red

Harley Saunders-Neate
Harley Saunders-Neate

Isaac Machin
Isaac Machin
Ivor Edgar

Joe Stewart
Louis Ashworth
Louis Ashworth
Matthew Reid
Matthew Reid
Max Gayle
Max Gayle
Oliver Aylward
Reuben Shewan
Levi Pearce

Score
603
555
447
441
412
330
236

Event
S
2LR
S
6LR
SLJ
SLJ
STJ
6LR
STJ
2LR
VJ
4LR
SB
4LR
VJ
SB

OR  4x1
40 70
50 60
20 50
60 40
30 30
70 20
10 10

Perf1
13.91
25.8
6.36
1:27.7
2.14
213
6.01
1:22.8
6.45
24.4
52
51.6
80
53.3
57

74

P8

70
35
50
20
60
10
35

Venue:
The Triangle
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
70 56 44 30
50 46 44 45
40 24 50 40
60 30 19 42
30 39 40 32
20 24 19 35
10 19 22 14
Perf2 Perf3
13.72 13.66
0.0
6.62 7.63
2.15 2.07
217 2.11
6.13 6.30
6.75 6.63
24 .5
54 53
51.8
53.7
58 62

Sussex (sky)

34 43
44 51
36 27
50 24
24 33
28 34
22 26

Perf4
0.00

0.00
2.1
2.19
6.35
0.00

52

63

Date
18 Feb 2024
SLJ ST W
52 56 38
48 36 46
30 34 46
20 38 38
26 42 26
22 20 28
40 12 16
Best Ranking Points
13.91 1 30
25.8 14 4
7.63 13 6
1:27.7 9 14
2.15 9 14
2.19 8 16
6.35 10 12
1:22.8 3 26
6.75 5 22
24.5 6 20
54 7 18
51.8 2 28
80 4= 23
53.7 5 22
63 2 28
74 14 4



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

02
01
06
04
05
07
03

Buckinghamshire
Berkshire

Surrey

Kent

Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Colour

Green
Black
Yellow
Blue
White
Sky
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:16.5
1:16.8
1:16.9
1:17.6
1:19.6
1:20.3
1:221

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:16.5
1:16.8
1:16.9
1:17.6
1:19.6
1:20.3
1:22.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

04
06
07
01
05
02
03

Kent

Surrey

Sussex
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Sky
Black
White
Green
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

48.9
49.0
49.3
49.8
50.0
51.3
54.1

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

48.9
49.0
49.3
49.8
50.0
513
541

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Kent Blue 56
2 Surrey Yellow 46
3 Oxfordshire White 39
4 Berkshire Black 30
= Buckinghamshire Green 24
= Sussex Sky 24
7 Hampshire Red 19
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Kent Blue 149 Tristan Suberu 22.7 30
2 Oxfordshire White 164 Angelo Jones 24.0 28
3 Kent Blue 150 Story Bundy 24.2 26
4 Surrey Yellow 173 Nat Holden 243 24
5 Surrey Yellow 174 Toby Barr 24 .4 22
6 Sussex Sky 192 Matthew Reid 24.5 20
7 Buckinghamshire Green 130 Nate Willson 25.2 18
8 Berkshire Black 85 Oscar Chan 24.6 16
9 Berkshire Black 86 Olo Ngwaku 24.8 14
10= Hampshire Red 139 Theo Reeves 249 11
10= Oxfordshire White 162 Monty Whitehead 24.9 11
12 Hampshire Red 144 AJ Anakwenze 25.3 8
13 Buckinghamshire Green 129 Jude Buck 25.5 6
14 Sussex Sky 186 Harley Saunders-Neate 25.8 4



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
Sussex
= Kent
= Surrey
4 Oxfordshire
Hampshire
= Berkshire

Team

Oxfordshire
Sussex
Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Surrey
Kent
Berkshire
Hampshire

Buckinghamshire

Buckinghamshire

Oxfordshire

Buckinghamshire

Hampshire
Berkshire

Colour

White
Sky
Blue
Yellow
Sky
Yellow
Blue
Black
Red
Green
White
Green
Red
Black

Venue:

The Triangle
Colour Points
Sky 50
Blue 44
Yellow 44
White 40
Red 22
Black 19
Green 19
BibNo Name

161 Michael Emmanuel
193 Max Gayle

152 Sam Foster

176 Caleb Leigh

194 Oliver Aylward
175 Tami George
151 Jacob McGeachy
88 Elisha Clark

141 Seb Hutchinson
136 Harry Elkins

170 Dylan Hambridge
134 Tom Gregg

137 Rafe Susio

96 Leo Brink

Best

50.8
51.8
52.0
53.6
53.7
54.5
54.9
53.8
53.8
54.5
54.6
56.2
56.2
1:17.1

4 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
15
15
12
10

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Colour

Green
Yellow
Sky
Black
Blue
White
Black
Yellow
Sky
White
Red
Blue
Green

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Berkshire
3 Sussex
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Oxfordshire
6 Kent
7 Hampshire
Ranking Team
1= Buckinghamshire
1= Surrey
3 Sussex
4 Berkshire
5 Kent
6 Oxfordshire
7 Berkshire
8 Surrey
9 Sussex
10 Oxfordshire
11  Hampshire
12 Kent
13 Buckinghamshire

14

Hampshire

Red

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Points

Yellow 45

Black 42

Sky 40

Green 35

White 32

Blue 30

Red 14

BibNo Name Best
128 Daniel Southgate 1:22.5
178 Henry Satanmaria 1:22.5
191 Louis Ashworth 1:22.8
89 Harrison Hunter 1:23.2
156 Jacob Uttin 1:24.0
171 Cyrus Ariana 1:25.3
90 Stanley Tucker 1:26.0
177 Daniel Baker 1:27.0
187 Isaac Machin 1:27.7
166 Alister Spence 1:28.4
140 William Giriffiths 1:30.7
154 Dylan Davidson Daniel 1:31.6
133 Jack Gregg 1:33.5
143 Niko Seldz 1:36.6

6 Lap Time Trial

Points

29
29
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1 04
2 05
3 07
4= 03
4= 06
6 01
7 02

Kent

Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Blue
White
Sky
Red
Yellow
Black
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:44.2
1:44.8
1:45.6
1:47 1
1:47 1
1:50.7
1:52.1

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:44.2
1:44.8
1:45.6
1:47 1
1:471
1:50.7
1:52.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
35.0
35.0
20.0
10.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

04
01
06
07
05
02
03

Kent

Berkshire

Surrey

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Colour

Blue
Black
Yellow
Sky
White
Green
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:36.9
1:37.7
1:38.0
1:38.3
1:40.8
1:41.3
1:42.5

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:36.9
1:37.7
1:38.0
1:38.3
1:40.8
1:41.3
1:42.5

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Berkshire Black 50
2 Surrey Yellow 44
3 Sussex Sky 36
4 Kent Blue 34
5 Buckinghamshire Green 28
6 Oxfordshire White 24
7 Hampshire Red 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Sussex Sky 185 Archie Oates 13.91 30
2 Berkshire Black 96 Leo Brink 12.72 28
3 Kent Blue 152 Sam Foster 10.73 26
4 Surrey Yellow 177 Daniel Baker 10.49 24
5 Berkshire Black 87 Patrick Hohl 10.37 22
6 Surrey Yellow 180 Thomas Mcwilliam 9.54 20
7 Hampshire Red 140 William Griffiths 8.99 18
8 Buckinghamshire Green 129 Jude Buck 8.70 16
9 Oxfordshire White 168 Owen Wagstaff 8.43 14
10 Buckinghamshire Green 135 Arthur Morley 8.34 12
11 Oxfordshire White 161 Michael Emmanuel 8.19 10
12 Kent Blue 156 Jacob Uttin 7.88 8
13 Sussex Sky 186 Harley Saunders-Neate 7.63 6
14 Hampshire Red 138 Filippos Antoniou 7.60 4



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Surrey Yellow 51
2 Kent Blue 43
3 Buckinghamshire Green 34
4 Oxfordshire White 33
5 Sussex Sky 27
6 Hampshire Red 26
7 Berkshire Black 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Kent Blue 153 Jake Phillips 88 30
2 Surrey Yellow 182 Finley Medland 87 28
3 Buckinghamshire Green 126 Jake Phillips 82 26
= Surrey Yellow 183 Daniel Dixon 80 23
= Sussex Sky 193 Max Gayle 80 23
6 Oxfordshire White 166 Alister Spence 79 20
7 Berkshire Black 86 Olo Ngwaku 78 18
= Hampshire Red 137 Rafe Susio 77 13
= Hampshire Red 143 Niko Seldz 77 13
= Kent Blue 157 Sotirios Panagiatodis 77 13
= Oxfordshire White 167 Oscar Soloman 77 13
12 Buckinghamshire Green 127 Finley Snedker 76 8
13 Berkshire Black 94 Kajus Masiulis 75 6

14 Sussex Sky 196 Levi Pearce 74 4



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Kent Blue 52
2 Surrey Yellow 48
3 Hampshire Red 40
4 Sussex Sky 30
5 Oxfordshire White 26
6 Buckinghamshire Green 22
7 Berkshire Black 20
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Hampshire Red 141 Seb Hutchinson 2.49 30
2 Kent Blue 155 Dillon Warner 2.43 28
3 Surrey Yellow 174 Toby Barr 2.30 26
4 Kent Blue 158 Harry Osborn 2.29 24
5 Surrey Yellow 179 Zac Elston 2.27 22
6 Oxfordshire White 169 Caelan Linton 2.20 20
7 Buckinghamshire Green 125 Ben Phillips 2.20 18
8 Sussex Sky 188 Ivor Edgar 219 16
9 Sussex Sky 187 Isaac Machin 2.15 14
10 Berkshire Black 88 Elisha Clark 213 12
11  Hampshire Red 144 AJ Anakwenze 212 10
12 Berkshire Black 93 Caden Lawson 1.99 8
13 Oxfordshire White 170 Dylan Hambridge 1.95 6
14 Buckinghamshire Green 132 Doug Mensah 1.88 4



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Kent Blue 56
2 Oxfordshire White 42
3 Berkshire Black 38
4 Surrey Yellow 36
5 Sussex Sky 34
6 Buckinghamshire Green 20
7 Hampshire Red 12
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Kent Blue 150 Story Bundy 7.85 30
2 Berkshire Black 85 Oscar Chan 7.02 28
3 Kent Blue 154 Dylan Davidson Daniel 6.91 26
4 Oxfordshire White 162 Monty Whitehead 6.77 24
5 Sussex Sky 191 Louis Ashworth 6.75 22
6 Surrey Yellow 173 Nat Holden 6.68 20
7 Oxfordshire White 163 George Coyle 6.63 18
8 Surrey Yellow 181 Ivan Wilkinson 6.62 16
9 Buckinghamshire Green 128 Daniel Southgate 6.52 14
10 Sussex Sky 189 Joe Stewart 6.35 12
11 Berkshire Black 92 Mark Akor 5.85 10
12 Hampshire Red 146 Tyler Shaw 5.85 8
13 Buckinghamshire Green 131 Alex Vout 5.80 6
14 Hampshire Red 139 Theo Reeves 5.50 4



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
= Surrey
= Sussex
= Berkshire
= Kent

—_—
O OWoONOOORWN-=-

A A A
B OWON -

Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Hampshire

Team Colour
Kent Blue
Sussex Sky
Surrey Yellow
Buckinghamshire Green
Berkshire Black
Surrey Yellow
Sussex Sky
Berkshire Black
Oxfordshire White
Oxfordshire White
Hampshire Red
Kent Blue
Hampshire Red
Buckinghamshire Green

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Points
Yellow 46
Sky 46
Black 38
Blue 38
Green 28
White 26
Red 16
BibNo Name

149 Tristan Suberu

195 Reuben Shewan

176 Caleb Leigh

130 Nate Willson

90 Stanley Tucker

178 Henry Satanmaria

192 Matthew Reid

91 Henry Foot

165 Jayden Beadle

164 Angelo Jones

145 James Lewis

151
142
136

Jacob McGeachy
Joseph Newman
Harry Elkins

Best

78
63
62
60
60
59
54
53
52
51
51
50
48
39

Vertical Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
18 Feb 2024



